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DESAYUNDS Alérgenos
L

Precio
media  entern

café Montecelio 1913 (sblo) 2,50€
café Montecelio 1913 (Carajillo) 2,80€
Zwmo de Narawnja Natural 3,50€
Mix de Z.umops naturales Casero 4,00€
vasito de Yogurt con Truta Natural 3,50€
Tostada con AOVE Towwate, o 1,80€ 2,80€
Mantequilla Y Merwelada / Miel, o

Paté

Toctada con Jambwn Coctdo 2,80€ 3,20€

Tostada con Aguacate 3,50€  6,20€
Tostada de Paleta bérica de Bellota 3,50€ 6,20€
Tostada con Huevos Rotos 3,50€ 6,00€

Precios VA Lacluide
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Sandwiches

sSandwich de Pollo sefardi @ 24,00€
Shndwich de Roastpork de Presa @ @ 26,00€
lbérica 100% Bellota

Shwndwich de Berenjena Y Tomate a @ @ 24 00€
la Plancha con Mozzarella Y Pesto

Shandwich de Crema de Aguacate Y @@@ 24 00€

Salmon. Marinado

Precios VA Lncluide
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Alérgeno PrecLo

Postres
@O@ -

Tarta casera De Rueso Con Frutilla
Brownie De Chocolate casero Con @ @@ 8,50€
Helado

Tarta De Zanahoria Casera @ @@ 8,50€
Tatin de Manzana casero con Helado @ 8,50€
cookies (unidad) @ @ 1,00€
Galletas Caseras de Limdn @ @ 1,00€
(z unidades)

Muffins caseros (unidad) @ @ L0

Croissant @@ @ 3.00€

Horarios Desa Yunos Y Brunch
10:00h a 12:20h - 16:=20h 6 12:00h

Precios VA Linclutde

b MOMTECELIO o @@_ﬂ% Cruzcampo i ml{ @ ﬂ

Espacio Gastrondmico el Horwo de Mel
Reservas 957 97 60 29




punch ()0 @@

Tostada De Pan payes y Matiz
a elegir 2 ingredientes entre:
*Paleta tbérica
*Huevos Revueltos Y Bacon
*Aguacate
*Mango Chia Yy Miel
*Aceite de oliva Yy Tomate Natural

1 vasito de Yogurt con Granola Y Fruta
1 Zumo Natural o Mix de Z,uwmos
1 café o Infusion

1 Gqalleta de Limown o Cookie
Precio Brunch 15€ (por persona)

Horarios Desayunos Y Brunch
10:00h @4 12:20h - 16:20h a 18:00h

Precios VA Lacluido
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Breakfast and snacks

1913 MONTECELIO coffee (black, macchiato, latté)

1913 MONTECELIO coffee (with liquor, with condensed milk)
Fresh natural orange juice

Mix of natural, homemade juices

Assorted teas

Pot of yoghurt with natural fruit

Half toast (olive oil, tomato, butter, jam, honey, paté)
Piece of toast (olive oil, tomato, butter, jam, honey, paré)
Half toast with sliced ham

Piece of toast with sliced ham

Half toast with avocado

Piece of toast with avocado

Half toast with (jamon Ibérico)

Piece of toast with (jamodn Ibérico)

Half toast with scrambled eggs

Full toast with scrambled eggs

Sephardic chicken sandwich
{corn bread with rocket, natural tomato and our Sephardic chicken with French fries)

Roast Iberian ham sandwich

(corn bread with natural tomato, semi-cured cheese and thin slices of Iberian pork shoulder cooked at low
temperature with French fries)

Grilled Aubergine and Tomato Sandwich with Mozzarella and Pesto

Avocado Cream and Marinated Salmon Sandwich

DESSERTS

Homemade Cheesecake

{Creamy and surprisingly smooth)

Homemade Chocolate brownie

{homemade, intense and spectacular in the Horno de Mel tradition)
Homemade Carrot cake

(with a hint of freshness, sweet and fruity, one of a kind)
Cookies (1 unit)

Homemade lemon biscuits (3 units)

Homemade Muffin (1 unit)

Croissant

€2.50
€2.80
€3.50
€4.00
€2.50
€3.50

€1.80
€2.80
€2.80
€3.20
€3.50
€6.20
€3.50
€6.20
€3.50
€6.00

€19.50

€20.00

€19.50
€19.50

€8.50
€8.50
€8.50

€1.00
€1.00
€4.00
€3.00

Prices include VAT

Opening hours
Breakfast 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
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Bunch @OO@

Pan Payes and weetcorn toast
Choose between two ingredients:
*Paleta Ibérica
*Scrambled eggs and Bacon
*Avocado
*Mango Chia and Honey

*Olive oil and natural fresh tomatoe

1 pot of Yogurt with Granola and fruit
1 Fresh Natural Orange juice or Mix of juices
1 Coffee or herbal tea

1 Lemon Biscuit or cookie

Brunch Price 15€ (per person)

Breakfast and Brunch time tables

From 10:00h to 12:30h — From 16:30h to 18:00h
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